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292 34 377253YAMAHA 20.4% 38.6% 16.7%16.7%19.3% 50 25.3% 41 21.8%125 25.7% YAMAHA824 20.4%50 13.7%44 29.5%26 13.1%

257 8 509255PIAGGIO 18.0% 9.1% 22.6%21.4%20.0% 49 24.7% 27 14.4%110 22.6% PIAGGIO781 19.4%63 17.2%24 16.1%46 23.1%

131 8 375335KWANG YANG 9.2% 9.1% 16.7%12.3%12.7% 21 10.6% 37 19.7%64 13.2% KWANG YANG527 13.1%69 18.9%29 19.5%43 21.6%

205 8 282336HONDA 14.3% 9.1% 12.7%5.3%13.1% 8 4.0% 18 9.6%36 7.4% HONDA403 10.0%19 5.2%6 4.0%16 8.0%

109 10 5327MODENAS 7.6% 11.4% 2.3%7.4%2.5% 12 6.1% 16 8.5%27 5.6% MODENAS262 6.5%27 7.4%6 4.0%11 5.5%

107 3 72311KAWASAKI 7.5% 3.4% 3.2%5.3%4.0% 5 2.5% 7 3.7%28 5.8% KAWASAKI233 5.8%25 6.8%6 4.0%11 5.5%

79 1 7168SUZUKI 5.5% 1.1% 3.2%3.7%2.9% 13 6.6% 4 2.1%16 3.3% SUZUKI163 4.0%11 3.0%4 2.7%4 2.0%

34 6 5115APRILIA 2.4% 6.8% 2.3%2.6%1.8% 2 1.0% 3 1.6%20 4.1% APRILIA116 2.9%22 6.0%2 1.3%6 3.0%

37 11419PEUGEOT 2.6% 5.0%0.9%6.9% 2 1.0% 4 2.1%11 2.3% PEUGEOT107 2.7%11 3.0%3 2.0%5 2.5%

44 47B.M.W. 3.1% 0.9%2.5% 4 2.0% 1 0.5%11 2.3% B.M.W.89 2.2%15 4.1%1 0.7%2 1.0%

13 1 11297C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.9% 1.1% 5.0%6.7%2.5% 4 2.0% 5 2.7% C.P.I. MOTOR CO80 2.0%3 0.8%3 2.0%4 2.0%

6 2 573DAYTONA 0.4% 2.3% 2.3%1.6%1.1% 8 4.0% 6 3.2%9 1.9% DAYTONA60 1.5%6 1.6%6 4.0%2 1.0%

20 1 38HYOSUNG MOTORS 1.4% 1.1% 1.4%1.9% 1 0.5% 1 0.5%6 1.2% HYOSUNG MOTORS54 1.3%2 0.5%5 3.4%7 3.5%

19 112K.T.M. 1.3% 2.6%0.7% 4 2.0% 3 1.6%3 0.6% K.T.M.48 1.2%6 1.6%

7 175P.G.O. 0.5% 0.5%1.6%1.8% 2 1.0% 5 2.7%2 0.4% P.G.O.41 1.0%8 2.2%1 0.7%3 1.5%

14 2 251DAELIM 1.0% 2.3% 0.9%1.2%0.4% 2 1.0%1 0.2% DAELIM34 0.8%1 0.3%4 2.7%2 1.0%

1 1 54DAYANG 0.1% 1.1% 2.3%0.9% 4 2.0% 4 2.1%3 0.6% DAYANG30 0.7%3 0.8%5 2.5%

8 53DUCATI 0.6% 1.2%1.1% 1 0.5%1 0.2% DUCATI22 0.5%4 1.1%

4 55HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.3% 1.2%1.8% 2 0.4% HARLEY DAVIDSON16 0.4%

4 23C.G.M. SIAMOTO 0.3% 0.9%0.7% 1 0.5%1 0.2% C.G.M. SIAMOTO14 0.3%3 0.8%

12 1MALAGUTI SPA 0.8% 0.4% 1 0.2% MALAGUTI SPA14 0.3%

3TAIWAN GOLDEN B 0.2% 3 1.5% TAIWAN GOLDEN B12 0.3%3 0.8%2 1.3%1 0.5%

3 14MBK INDUSTRIE 0.2% 1.1%1.5% 1 0.2% MBK INDUSTRIE12 0.3%1 0.3%2 1.0%

5SAN YANG 1.2% 3 0.6% SAN YANG11 0.3%1 0.7%2 1.0%

3 1AEON MOTOR 0.2% 0.2% 1 0.5%3 0.6% AEON MOTOR11 0.3%1 0.3%1 0.7%1 0.5%

1 122ITALJET 0.1% 0.5%0.5%0.7% ITALJET9 0.2%2 0.5%1 0.7%

2 12BENELLI 0.1% 0.2%0.7% 1 0.5% BENELLI6 0.1%

4 1MALAGUTI 0.3% 0.5% MALAGUTI6 0.1%1 0.3%

CHONGQING CHONGQING4 0.1%4 1.1%

2 2TRIUMPH 0.1% 0.7% TRIUMPH4 0.1%

2 11NACIONAL MOTOR 2.3% 0.5%0.2% NACIONAL MOTOR4 0.1%

1 1MONTESA HONDA 0.1% 0.2% 1 0.5% MONTESA HONDA4 0.1%1 0.3%

1OTHERS 0.1% 2 1.1% OTHERS3 0.1%

KWANG YANG MOT 2 1.0% KWANG YANG MOT3 0.1%1 0.3%

2BUELL MOTORCYCL 0.1% BUELL MOTORCYCL2 0.0%

1GAGIVA 0.2% GAGIVA2 0.0%1 0.3%

2BETA MOTOR 0.5% BETA MOTOR2 0.0%

2BETA MOTOR SPA 0.5% BETA MOTOR SPA2 0.0%

2HARTFORD 0.1% HARTFORD2 0.0%

1SACHS 0.4% SACHS1 0.0%

1ROYAL ENFIELD 0.1% ROYAL ENFIELD1 0.0%

BELGARDA 1 0.2% BELGARDA1 0.0%

1BETAMOTOR 0.4% BETAMOTOR1 0.0%

NANJING JINCHEN 1 0.5% NANJING JINCHEN1 0.0%

1SIAM SPA 0.5% SIAM SPA1 0.0%

1HUSABERG 0.1% HUSABERG1 0.0%

SHE LUNG SHE LUNG1 0.0%1 0.3%

MBK MBK1 0.0%1 0.3%

V.O.R. MOTORI 1 0.2% V.O.R. MOTORI1 0.0%
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MUZ MOTORRAD MUZ MOTORRAD1 0.0%1 0.3%

1MOTIVE POWER 0.5% MOTIVE POWER1 0.0%

1BETAMOTOS 0.1% BETAMOTOS1 0.0%

1430 275 22143088 4030TOTAL 198 188486 366149199
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